

# FESTIVE FOOD

FEAST YOUR EYES ON OUR FESTIVE SET MENU

3 Courses £33pp



2 Courses £30pp

## SMALL PLATES

### MUSHROOM & CRUMBLBY BLUE ARANCINI (VG)

With a tomato & herb sauce for dunking. 267 kcal

### CRISPY COATED CHICKEN STRIPS

Tossed in a cherry BBQ sauce with crispy onion and sweet & sour onion. 770 kcal

### CRISPY BREADED BRIE WEDGES

With Easy Livin' BBQ sauce\* and sweet & sour onion. 435 kcal

### NAUGHTY NACHOS

Tortilla chips topped with smoked pulled turkey, pigs in blankets, hot honey Buffalo cheese sauce, house salsa, jalapeños and cherry BBQ sauce. 561 kcal

### NICE NACHOS (VG)

Tortilla chips topped with smoky soya, BBQ jackfruit, Sheese®, house salsa, jalapeños and BBQ sauce. 520 kcal

## MAIN EVENT

### FAT SANTA BURGER

Your choice of either two beef patties +323 kcal or crispy coated chicken +418 kcal topped with burger cheese slices, bacon, pulled smoked turkey and cherry BBQ sauce, stacked in a soft glazed bun with burger sauce, ketchup, chopped onion & gherkin and iceberg lettuce, served with a pig in blanket, roasties and a pot of rich beef gravy. 755 kcal excluding burger option.

### CHRISTMAS BUDDHA BOWL (VG)

Crispy beetroot falafel, roasted butternut squash, festive slaw, cauli wings, grilled mushrooms, sweet & sour onion, garlic & herb dip, coriander and crunchy seeds. 811 kcal

### ELFISHLY GOOD BURGER (VG)

THIS™ Isn't Beef burger topped with grated Sheese®, Quorn™ vegan strips and vegan mayo, stacked in a soft glazed bun with burger sauce, iceberg lettuce, ketchup and diced onion & gherkin, served with skin-on fries and a BBQ sauce dip. 1248 kcal

### CRIMBO CLUCKER

Crispy coated chicken fillet topped with smoked pulled turkey, bacon, grated cheese and cherry BBQ sauce, served with skin-on fries, peas and onion rings. 1494 kcal

### MERRY CRUSTMAS PIZZA

Hand-stretched, stone-baked sourdough base topped with tomato sauce, mozzarella, red onion, melted Camembert, pork, cranberry & fig stuffing, pulled smoked turkey and pepperoni, drizzled with cherry BBQ sauce. 1325 kcal

### HAND-CARVED TURKEY

Served with succulent pigs in blankets, crisp roast potatoes, buttery mashed potato, a golden Yorkshire pudding, pork, cranberry & fig stuffing, roasted parsnips & carrots, seasonal veg and a rich beef gravy. 1051 kcal

**GO ALL OUT!**  
**ADD PIGS IN BLANKETS FOR £3** 418 kcal

## SOMETHING SWEET

### NORTH POLE PUDDING (V)

Christmas pudding packed with juicy sultanas, served with salted caramel sauce and hot brandy sauce\*. 403 kcal

### CHOCOLATE & CLEMENTINE TORTE (V)

With vanilla flavour ice cream and Belgian chocolate sauce. 554 kcal

### GOOEY BAKED COOKIE DOUGH (V)

Topped with brandy flavour clotted cream ice cream with Christmas pudding pieces and gingerbread syrup, finished with a chocolate Santa.

\*contains almonds\* 1050 kcal

**FANCY AN EXTRA SWEET TREAT?**  
**ADD A MINCE PIE FOR £1.50** 151 kcal

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

Menu items may be subject to change. All bookings will receive a confirmation of the relevant menus prior to your booking date.

(V) Suitable for vegetarians. (VG) Suitable for vegans. (V-M) Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. (VG-M) Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area.

**Do you have any allergies?**

Please inform staff of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have eaten the dish before, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all food and drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes. **While all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination.**

All vegan cheese used in our dishes is non-dairy. Our burger cheese slice is processed. Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones. \*Easy Livin' BBQ sauce and brandy sauce contain alcohol. Biscoff is a registered trademark of Lotus Bakeries. All weights are approximate uncooked. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations; variations may occur. Calories/nutritional values stated are subject to change. There is significant risk of cross-contamination in our deep fat fryers.